
SPECIAL RETAKE SCHEDULE 

CITY CAMPUS & LIGHTHOUSE CAMPUS 

OCT & NOV 2020

NO COURSE SUBJECT LECTURER DATE DAY TIME

1 CIBS / DILM English Language Proficiency Ms. Yoga 27/10/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

2 CIBS / DIBS / DILM Introduction to Accounting Ms. Rani 27/10/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

3 DIA Business Statistics Mr. Johnson 27/10/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

4 DIA / DIBS Quantitative Method Mr. Johnson 27/10/2020 Tuesday 8.15-9.15pm

5 DIA / DIBS
Management Information System / Accounting 

Information System
Mr. Kumar 27/10/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

6 DIA / CIBS Computerized Accounting System Ms. Rani 28/10/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

7 DIA / DILM Pengajian Malaysia 2 Ms. Vanaja 28/10/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

8 DIBS / DILM Business Mathematics Mr. Johnson 28/10/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

9 DIBS E- Business Mr. Kumar 28/10/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

10 CIBS / DIBS/ DILM Introduction to Management Mr. Raj 2/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

11 DIA Auditing / Auditing 2 Mr. Rajaram 2/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

12 DIA / DIBS Management Accounting Ms. Rani 2/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

13 DIA / DIBS
Financial Management/ Financial Planning / Business 

Finance
Mr. Johnson 3/11/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

14 DIA / DILM Costing Ms. Rani 3/11/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

15 DEGREE Malaysian Banking & Finance Mr. Johnson 4/11/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

16 CIBS / DIBS Business Law / Introduction to Marketing Mr. Raj 5/11/2020 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

17 DIA Financial Accounting 3 Ms. Suppiah 6/11/2020 Friday 7.00-8.00pm

18 DIA   Taxation 2 Mr. Johnson 9/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

19 DILM Transportation Policy Mr. Pandiyan 9/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

20 DILM Human Resource Management Mr. Raj 9/11/2020 Monday 7.00-8.00pm

21 DILM Logistics Distribution Management Mr. Pandiyan 10/11/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

22 DIA / DILM / DEG Entrepreneurship / Entrepreneur Mr. Raj 12/11/2020 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

23 DILM Lean Manufacturing Mr. Pandiyan 24/11/2020 Tuesday 7.00-8.00pm

24 DIBS Organizational Behaviour Mr. Raj 25/11/2020 Wednesday 7.00-8.00pm

25 DIBS International Business & Consumer Behaviour Mr. Raj 26/11/2020 Thursday 7.00-8.00pm

Updated: 2 November 2020


